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Dirty Dan
Whiskey
Molasses

Rodeo Romeo
Boneyard Ranger
Three Finger Jack
Laripin

Desert Rose
Muletrain

. Hell on Wheels
. The Draw

. Gunslick Mick

. Dakota Drifter

Molasses

Dirty Dan
Whiskey

Desert Rose
Rodeo Romeo
Boneyard Ranger
Three Finger Jack
Lairpin

Muletrain

10. The Draw

11. Hell on Wheels
12. Gunslick Mick
13. Southwest KC

RIO SALADO VAQUEROS
JUNE 8, 2019

SHOOT RESULTS BEFORE SHOOT OFF

14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
43;
24.
25.
26.

Southwest KC
Miss Kitty

Slim Chance

La Griega

Apple Pie

Hot Flash

No Name

Half Cock Willie
Rattlin® Rob
Matchstick Match
Snake Qil
Arizona Thumber
Big Kahuna

SHOOT RESULTS AFTER SHOOT OFF

14,
15,
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21
22,
23.
24,

Dakota Drifter
Slim Chance
Miss Kitty

Half Cock Willie
La Griega
Apple Pie

Hot Flash

No Name
Rattlin’ Rob
Matchstick Mitch
Snake Qil
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Fastest Time Shooters
0.334 Hell On Wheels
0.353 Muletrain
0.353 Rodeo Romeo
0.392 The Draw
0.419 Boneyard Ranger
0.467 Arizona Thumber
0.477 Molasses
0.488 Snake Oil
0.508 Dirty Dan Sht.
0.509 Southwest KC
0.511 Half Cock Willie
0.514 Miss Kitty Sht.
0.518 Hot Flash
0.520 No Name
0.522 Rattling Rob
0.540 Apple Pie
0.556 Whiskey
0.580 Dakota Drifter
0.593 Big Kahuna
0.625 Gun Slick Mick
0.640 Three Finger Jack Sht.
0.669 Laripin Sht.
0.767 Matchstick Mitch
0.770 Slim Chance
0.774 La Griega _
0.949 Desert Rose
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Averages Shooters
0.357 Hell On Wheels
0.360 Rodeo Romeo
0.369 Muletrain
0.406 The Draw
0.449 Boneyard Ranger
0.475 Arizona Thumber
0.526 Dirty Dan Sht.
0.536 Southwest KC
0.547 Hot Flash
0.555 No Name
0.559 Apple Pie
0.559 Miss Kitty Sht.
0.562 Half Cock Willie
0.563 Snake Oil
0.568 Molasses
0.576 Whiskey
0.604 Rattling Rob
0.629 Dakota Drifter
0.661 Big Kahuna
0.664 Gun Slick Mick
0.675 Three Finger Jack Sht.
0.701 Laripin Sht.
0.792 Matchstick Mitch
0.824 Slim Chance
0.825 La Griega
0.994 Desert Rose




